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Nome
LOCOMOTIVA
VOVO MALUCO
JOAO DO PULO
DELEGADO
BMW
VIDA LOCA
KING
ZECA PAGODINHO
MONSTRO
ESTRELA NEGRA

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
udc

coelho

Dono
CARLINHOS
ADRIANO
BETAO
SAMUEL
MARQUINHO
FAMILIA VOO LIVRE
FABIANO
CACAU
WALLACE
BRAS DO SAPE

TIZIU 02/10/2021
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade
NITEROI
SG
SAO GONCALO
RIO
NITEROI
RIO
SG
SG
RIO
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/250
0/220
0/198
0/195
0/183
0/160
0/151
0/138
0/117
0/13

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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